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Archaeology I 5,0 152 31 31
Archaeology I 4,5 92 19 50
Archaeology I 4,0 140 28 78
Archaeology I 3,5 48 10 88
Archaeology I 3,0 60 12 100

Journalism, media and communication I 5,0 1962 39 39
Journalism, media and communication I 4,5 762 16 55
Journalism, media and communication I 4,0 1070 22 77
Journalism, media and communication I 3,5 424 9 86
Journalism, media and communication I 3,0 680 14 100

Philology I 5,0 1310 35 35
Philology I 4,5 790 21 56
Philology I 4,0 858 23 79
Philology I 3,5 346 9 88
Philology I 3,0 450 12 100

English studies I 5,0 3146 31 31
English studies I 4,5 2032 21 52
English studies I 4,0 2212 23 75
English studies I 3,5 1322 14 89
English studies I 3,0 1080 11 100

German philology I 5,0 868 28 28
German philology I 4,5 628 21 49
German philology I 4,0 704 23 72
German philology I 3,5 390 13 85
German philology I 3,0 452 15 100
German Studies with Foreign Language 
Specialization I 5,0 786 37 37
German Studies with Foreign Language 
Specialization I 4,5 350 16 53
German Studies with Foreign Language 
Specialization I 4,0 484 22 75
German Studies with Foreign Language 
Specialization I 3,5 268 12 87
German Studies with Foreign Language 
Specialization I 3,0 272 13 100

Spanish philology I 5,0 990 35 35
Spanish philology I 4,5 632 22 57
Spanish philology I 4,0 700 25 82
Spanish philology I 3,5 280 10 92
Spanish philology I 3,0 228 8 100

Norwegian philology I 5,0 464 25 25
Norwegian philology I 4,5 346 18 43
Norwegian philology I 4,0 494 26 69
Norwegian philology I 3,5 322 17 86
Norwegian philology I 3,0 256 14 100

Polish philology I 5,0 488 44 44
Polish philology I 4,5 136 13 57
Polish philology I 4,0 234 22 79
Polish philology I 3,5 130 12 91
Polish philology I 3,0 92 9 100
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Romance philology with an elective foreign 
language I 5,0 564 40 40
Romance philology with an elective foreign 
language I 4,5 236 17 57
Romance philology with an elective foreign 
language I 4,0 290 21 78
Romance philology with an elective foreign 
language I 3,5 150 11 89
Romance philology with an elective foreign 
language I 3,0 152 11 100
Russian philology with an additional foreign 
language I 5,0 856 50 50
Russian philology with an additional foreign 
language I 4,5 224 13 63
Russian philology with an additional foreign 
language I 4,0 338 19 82
Russian philology with an additional foreign 
language I 3,5 112 6 88
Russian philology with an additional foreign 
language I 3,0 206 12 100

philosophy I 5,0 212 45 45
philosophy I 4,5 84 18 63
philosophy I 4,0 86 18 81
philosophy I 3,5 30 6 87
philosophy I 3,0 62 13 100

Global Communication I 5,0 1548 42 42
Global Communication I 4,5 742 20 62
Global Communication I 4,0 720 19 81
Global Communication I 3,5 328 9 90
Global Communication I 3,0 384 10 100

history I 5,0 640 42 42
history I 4,5 256 17 59
history I 4,0 256 17 76
history I 3,5 160 11 87
history I 3,0 204 13 100

Italian studies with elements of Christian studies I 5,0 880 39 39
Italian studies with elements of Christian studies I 4,5 460 20 59
Italian studies with elements of Christian studies I 4,0 544 24 83
Italian studies with elements of Christian studies I 3,5 238 10 93
Italian studies with elements of Christian studies I 3,0 156 7 100

Cognitive Science of Communication I 5,0 1550 41 41
Cognitive Science of Communication I 4,5 584 15 56
Cognitive Science of Communication I 4,0 828 22 78
Cognitive Science of Communication I 3,5 412 11 89
Cognitive Science of Communication I 3,0 402 11 100
linguistics for business - Russian-Polish-German 
translation I 5,0 416 41 41
linguistics for business - Russian-Polish-German 
translation I 4,5 170 17 58
linguistics for business - Russian-Polish-German 
translation I 4,0 206 20 78
linguistics for business - Russian-Polish-German 
translation I 3,5 84 8 86
linguistics for business - Russian-Polish-German 
translation I 3,0 142 14 100
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media and civilization I 5,0 326 50 50
media and civilization I 4,5 104 16 66
media and civilization I 4,0 126 20 86
media and civilization I 3,5 48 8 94
media and civilization I 3,0 36 6 100

intercultural mediation I 5,0 148 54 54
intercultural mediation I 4,5 40 15 69
intercultural mediation I 4,0 64 24 93
intercultural mediation I 3,5 8 3 96
intercultural mediation I 3,0 12 4 100

international relations I 5,0 448 37 37
international relations I 4,5 208 17 54
international relations I 4,0 296 24 78
international relations I 3,5 122 10 88
international relations I 3,0 150 12 100

war and military science studies I 5,0 26 33 33
war and military science studies I 4,5 18 23 56
war and military science studies I 4,0 16 21 77
war and military science studies I 3,5 6 8 85
war and military science studies I 3,0 12 15 100

writing studies I 5,0 1154 52 52
writing studies I 4,5 302 13 65
writing studies I 4,0 490 22 87
writing studies I 3,5 154 7 94
writing studies I 3,0 138 6 100

Archaeology II 5,0 38 73 73
Archaeology II 4,5 2 4 77
Archaeology II 4,0 2 4 81
Archaeology II 3,5 8 15 96
Archaeology II 3,0 2 4 100

baltic cultural studies II 5,0 50 51 51
baltic cultural studies II 4,5 10 10 61
baltic cultural studies II 4,0 34 35 96
baltic cultural studies II 3,5 4 4 100

journalism and media management II 5,0 412 40 40
journalism and media management II 4,5 172 16 56
journalism and media management II 4,0 278 26 82
journalism and media management II 3,5 106 10 92
journalism and media management II 3,0 88 8 100

Philology II 5,0 4 67 67
Philology II 4,0 2 33 100

English studies II 5,0 1650 46 46
English studies II 4,5 770 21 67
English studies II 4,0 764 21 88
English studies II 3,5 250 7 95
English studies II 3,0 196 5 100

German philology II 5,0 582 46 46
German philology II 4,5 264 20 66
German philology II 4,0 222 17 83
German philology II 3,5 96 7 90
German philology II 3,0 136 10 100
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Polish philology II 5,0 268 57 57
Polish philology II 4,5 64 13 70
Polish philology II 4,0 90 19 89
Polish philology II 3,5 20 4 93
Polish philology II 3,0 34 7 100

Romance philology II 5,0 232 59 59
Romance philology II 4,5 58 15 74
Romance philology II 4,0 70 18 92
Romance philology II 3,5 14 4 96
Romance philology II 3,0 14 4 100

history II 5,0 232 44 44
history II 4,5 88 16 60
history II 4,0 156 29 89
history II 3,5 36 7 96
history II 3,0 24 4 100

Italian studies with elements of Christian studies II 5,0 96 45 45
Italian studies with elements of Christian studies II 4,5 56 26 71
Italian studies with elements of Christian studies II 4,0 42 20 91
Italian studies with elements of Christian studies II 3,5 18 8 99
Italian studies with elements of Christian studies II 3,0 2 1 100

Cognitive Science of Communication II 5,0 510 66 66
Cognitive Science of Communication II 4,5 114 15 81
Cognitive Science of Communication II 4,0 88 11 92
Cognitive Science of Communication II 3,5 16 2 94
Cognitive Science of Communication II 3,0 44 6 100

cultural heritage manager II 5,0 88 82 82
cultural heritage manager II 4,5 4 4 86
cultural heritage manager II 4,0 6 6 92
cultural heritage manager II 3,5 6 6 98
cultural heritage manager II 3,0 2 2 100
Russian-Polish translation with an additional foreign 
language II 5,0 274 53 53
Russian-Polish translation with an additional foreign 
language II 4,5 60 12 65
Russian-Polish translation with an additional foreign 
language II 4,0 96 19 84
Russian-Polish translation with an additional foreign 
language II 3,5 40 8 92
Russian-Polish translation with an additional foreign 
language II 3,0 42 8 100

international relations II 5,0 236 30 30
international relations II 4,5 140 18 48
international relations II 4,0 222 28 76
international relations II 3,5 80 10 86
international relations II 3,0 112 14 100

writing studies II 5,0 384 74 74
writing studies II 4,5 44 8 82
writing studies II 4,0 56 11 93
writing studies II 3,5 28 5 98
writing studies II 3,0 8 2 100



Table was created based on the total number of passing grades awarded in the degree programme during the two 
preceding academic years.

Grading system used at the University of Szczecin


